	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  Z > ZA120SADP3
	ZA120SADP3 (Mallory Sonalert Products Inc)
		    Part Number:
            ZA120SADP3
		    Manufacturer:
            Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
		    Description:
            BUZZER 48-120VDC/AC 65-75DB PNL
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 43.61200 (This price is for reference only)
		 ZA120SADP3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ZA120SADP3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
211-D Keystone Electronics  BATTERY CONTACT SPRING C&D CELL
HHR-450AB21F10 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 12.0V 4200MAH
1416Q Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 20X10X8" GREY
C3RWT8116 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 116X8X8" GREY
1418N4SST12 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 60X36X12" NAT
1838368-1 TE Connectivity  CONN MALE M12 4POS STR 2M CABLE
73065-BB-12 Pomona Electronics  CBL MMCX PLUG-SMA JACK RG316 12"
0210490728 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .102M 5POS
0152671097 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 30 TYPE
0982680476 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 30 TYPE D 40POS
0152660260 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 152 TYPED 24POS
0152660372 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 178 TYPED 34POS
H3ABT-10110-V4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A2015V/H1504TR10"
09470402050 Harting  RJI IP20 PCRA+ANG90 22/74 0M
M3BMK-3460K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR34K/MC34F/MCG34K
7131860.2.5R General Cable/Carol Brand  C6 GS6 CMP BL 2.5MRL
02043.41T.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  12/4 SOOW VUTRON YEL 1000' RL
1856/19 OR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG ORANGE 1000'
3063293 Phoenix Contact  FRAME GROMMET SPLIT ELASTMR GRAY
R10L10-A Essentra Components  BUSHING SPLIT 0.625" NYLON WHITE
142-00188 HellermannTyton  S20 GRN PULL TIGHT SEAL 6" SEQ
FP301-3/16-100'-CLEAR-SPOOL 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 3/16-100' CLEAR
EPS200-3/16-48"-BLACK-250 PCS 3M  HEATSHRINK TUBING 3/16-48"
Q1-1/2-01-QX15FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/2"-15' BLACK
Q5-3X-RK1-1/2-01-6IN-14 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/2"-6" BLACK
TMS-SCE-1K-1/2-2.0-S1-9 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK SLEEVE
UPG1-1REC2-3979-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
482-G121-K1M1-A1S0T-4A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 4A 115VAC 28VDC
T13-211-10 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 277VAC 28VDC
1A1120-10 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE PCB
0ZCG0150BF2C Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESTTBLE 1.50A 24V CHIP 1812
MXLSMLJ10A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC DO214AB
JAN1N6150A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16.7VWM CPKG AXIAL
SMAJ64CA-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC SMA
P2706UBLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC SYM 4CHP 230V 100A MS013
V14MLA1206H Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 15.9V 150A 1206
MG064S09A200DP AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 10.8V 30A 0612
TMOV20R320E Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 459V 10KA DISC 20MM
1120030004 Molex Connector Corporation  DEVICENET CARD 3.3/5V BUS
200-615 CH Products  FLIGHT SIM YOKE
	ZA120SADP3  keywords
	    	ZA120SADP3
	ZA120SADP3  Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
	ZA120SADP3  pdf
	ZA120SADP3  datasheet
	ZA120SADP3  price
	ZA120SADP3  distributor
	electronic components ZA120SADP3
	ZA120SADP3  Audio Products
	ZA120SADP3  Buzzers
	ZA120SADP3  BUZZER 48-120VDC/AC 65-75DB PNL
	ZA120SADP3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .